
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

17:00 J. MATTHEWS BESIKTAS 1.85 14.5pet 1.850061
17:00 SLEVA D. BESIKTAS 1.90 12.5pet 1.800136
17:00 M. MORGAN BESIKTAS 1.85 9.5pet 1.850137
17:00 SHERFIELD G. YALOVASPOR 1.85 15.5pet 1.850144
17:00 JOHNSON JAY. YALOVASPOR 1.75 12.5pet 1.950146
17:00 NICHOLS D. YALOVASPOR 1.85 11.5pet 1.850205
18:30 S. LARKIN EFES 1.90 14.5pet 1.800488
18:30 E. BRYANT EFES 1.90 13.5pet 1.800489
18:30 V. POIRIER EFES 1.80 10.5pet 1.900490
18:30 D. OTURU EFES 1.80 9.5pet 1.900491
18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES 1.90 8.5pet 1.800492
18:30 R. SMITS EFES 1.70 7.5pet 2.000493
18:30 OSMANI E. EFES 1.80 5.5pet 1.900494
18:30 L. RANDOLPH MACCABI 1.85 15.5pet 1.850495
18:30 R. SORKIN MACCABI 1.95 13.5pet 1.750497
18:30 T. WILLIAMS MACCABI 1.80 11.5pet 1.900498
18:30 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI 1.90 10.5pet 1.800499
18:30 T. BLATT MACCABI 1.70 8.5pet 2.000500
18:30 J. MOTLEY HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 15.5pet 1.850664
18:30 MADAR Y. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.75 14.5pet 1.950666
18:30 FOSTER M. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.90 13.5pet 1.800668
18:30 BLAKENEY A. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.90 9.5pet 1.800691
18:30 GINAT T. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.95 7.5pet 1.750692
18:30 WAINRIGHT I. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.90 5.5pet 1.800693
18:30 J. MONTERO VALENCIA 1.90 14.5pet 1.800707
18:30 CAR. JONES VALENCIA 1.75 12.5pet 1.950708
18:30 M. COSTELLO VALENCIA 1.95 9.5pet 1.750710
18:30 PRADILLA J. VALENCIA 1.90 7.5pet 1.800752
18:30 BADIO B. VALENCIA 1.90 7.5pet 1.800753
18:45 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE 1.85 15.5pet 1.850503
18:45 E. MCCOLLUM FENERBAHCE 1.85 13.5pet 1.850504
18:45 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.85 12.5pet 1.850505
18:45 W. BALDWIN FENERBAHCE 1.90 10.5pet 1.800507
18:45 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 1.80 9.5pet 1.900508
18:45 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE 1.80 6.5pet 1.900509
18:45 M. HOWARD BASKONIA 1.95 12.5pet 1.750510
18:45 C. MONEKE BASKONIA 1.90 11.5pet 1.800511
18:45 FORREST T. BASKONIA 1.70 10.5pet 2.000514
18:45 T. LUWAWU-CABARROT BASKONIA 1.70 9.5pet 2.000515
18:45 DON. HALL BASKONIA 1.90 7.5pet 1.800516

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 13.5pet 1.900517
20:00 PROCIDA G. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 10.5pet 1.900520
20:00 MCCORMACK D. ALBA BERLIN 1.70 10.5pet 2.000522
20:00 Y. WETZELL ALBA BERLIN 1.85 9.5pet 1.850523
20:00 HERMANNSSON M. ALBA BERLIN 1.95 7.5pet 1.750558
20:00 SPAGNOLO M. ALBA BERLIN 1.95 6.5pet 1.750559
20:00 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.80 15.5pet 1.900560
20:00 W. CLYBURN VIRTUS 1.95 13.5pet 1.750561
20:00 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.70 10.5pet 2.000562
20:00 A. ZIZIC VIRTUS 1.90 8.5pet 1.800563
20:00 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.85 8.5pet 1.850564
20:00 M. BELINELLI VIRTUS 1.90 5.5pet 1.800565
20:00 A. POLONARA VIRTUS 1.85 5.5pet 1.850566
20:00 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 15.5pet 1.900567
20:00 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 10.5pet 1.950572
20:00 I. CANAAN CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 9.5pet 1.800573
20:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 9.5pet 1.750574
20:00 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 7.5pet 1.900586
20:00 GIEDRAITIS R. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.70 5.5pet 2.000587
20:00 Y. DOS SANTOS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 5.5pet 1.800589
20:00 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.95 13.5pet 1.750590
20:00 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.85 13.5pet 1.850591
20:00 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.95 12.5pet 1.750592
20:00 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.80 10.5pet 1.900593
20:00 RODRIGUEZ D. NANTERRE 1.85 13.5pet 1.850755
20:00 TILLMAN J. NANTERRE 1.85 12.5pet 1.850756
20:00 LACOMBE P. NANTERRE 1.85 8.5pet 1.850757
20:00 LANG N. LIMOGES 1.85 16.5pet 1.850758
20:00 BLUIETT T. LIMOGES 1.85 8.5pet 1.850759
20:00 DIARRA M. LIMOGES 1.85 8.5pet 1.850760
20:00 RANDOLPH B. VECHTA 1.90 18.5pet 1.800761
20:00 GARDNER J. VECHTA 1.85 13.5pet 1.850762
20:00 CAMPBELL T. VECHTA 1.80 11.5pet 1.900763
20:00 AMINU J. VECHTA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850764
20:00 SCOTT J. LUDWISBURG 1.85 10.5pet 1.850765
20:00 SIMON J. LUDWISBURG 1.85 10.5pet 1.850766
20:00 PATRICK J. LUDWISBURG 1.75 9.5pet 1.950767
20:15 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 22.5pet 1.800595
20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 12.5pet 1.800596
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 10.5pet 1.900597
20:15 K. MITOGLOU PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 9.5pet 1.900598
20:15 L. BROWN PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 9.5pet 1.800599
20:15 SHORTS T.J. PARIS 1.85 20.5pet 1.850600
20:15 HIFI N. PARIS 1.80 15.5pet 1.900601
20:15 WARD T. PARIS 1.90 9.5pet 1.800602
20:15 M. JANTUNEN PARIS 2.00 7.5pet 1.700603
20:15 HAYES K. PARIS 1.95 6.5pet 1.750604
21:00 C. HOMESLEY GRAN CANARIA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850768
21:00 N. BRUSSINO GRAN CANARIA 1.80 10.5pet 1.900770
21:00 THOMASSON J. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850771
21:00 M. TOBEY GRAN CANARIA 1.95 9.5pet 1.750772
21:00 J. SHURNA GRAN CANARIA 1.90 7.5pet 1.800773
21:00 G. CONDITT GRAN CANARIA 1.95 6.5pet 1.750774
21:00 ALBICY A. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 5.5pet 1.850775
21:00 T. ODIASE BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.75 11.5pet 1.950776
21:00 A. BOUTEILLE BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 10.5pet 1.850777
21:00 CAVANAUGH T. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.80 9.5pet 1.900778
21:00 M. SIMONOVIC BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.90 9.5pet 1.800779
21:00 SMITH JAL. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.90 9.5pet 1.800780

dan šifra Poeni igrača
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00:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 15.5sub 1.750007
00:00 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 14.5sub 1.750009
00:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 13.5sub 1.700011
00:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 10.5sub 1.700013
00:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 23.5sub 1.750014
00:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.95 18.5sub 1.750017
00:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.95 12.5sub 1.750019
00:00 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 1.85 8.5sub 1.850020
00:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN 1.95 17.5sub 1.750024
00:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 1.80 15.5sub 1.900025
00:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 1.85 12.5sub 1.850026
00:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.85 10.5sub 1.850028
00:30 CLOWNEY N. BROOKLYN 1.95 10.5sub 1.750031
00:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN 2.05 9.5sub 1.700032
00:30 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 2.05 21.5sub 1.700033
00:30 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.90 22.5sub 1.800034
00:30 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.90 17.5sub 1.800035
00:30 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.95 17.5sub 1.750037
00:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 2.05 18.5sub 1.700040
00:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.85 17.5sub 1.850049
00:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 2.05 13.5sub 1.700050
00:30 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 21.5sub 1.700052
00:30 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 13.5sub 1.850053
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 29.5sub 1.750059
01:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE 1.85 15.5sub 1.850077
01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.90 15.5sub 1.800081
01:00 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 1.80 9.5sub 1.900087
01:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.85 25.5sub 1.850094
01:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.95 20.5sub 1.750096
01:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 2.05 19.5sub 1.700101
01:00 J. HART NEW YORK 1.70 15.5sub 2.000102
01:00 KOLEK T. NEW YORK 1.85 6.5sub 1.850103
01:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.95 28.5sub 1.750104
01:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.95 17.5sub 1.750106
01:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.85 13.5sub 1.850107
01:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.95 12.5sub 1.750109
01:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.85 11.5sub 1.850110
01:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 25.5sub 1.750112
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.85 25.5sub 1.850113
01:00 DUNN R. PHOENIX 1.95 9.5sub 1.750114
01:00 HAWKINS J. NEW ORLEANS 1.90 15.5sub 1.800115
01:00 J. ALVARADO NEW ORLEANS 1.95 12.5sub 1.750118
01:00 K. OLYNYK NEW ORLEANS 1.85 12.5sub 1.850119
01:00 B. BROWN NEW ORLEANS 1.90 12.5sub 1.800120
01:00 MISSI Y. NEW ORLEANS 1.95 11.5sub 1.750121
01:00 K. MATKOVIC NEW ORLEANS 1.85 8.5sub 1.850122
01:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.80 23.5sub 1.900123
01:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE 1.85 17.5sub 1.850124
01:00 J. KUMINGA GOLDEN STATE 1.90 16.5sub 1.800125
01:00 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE 1.90 13.5sub 1.800126
01:00 MOODY M. GOLDEN STATE 1.95 11.5sub 1.750127
01:00 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.90 10.5sub 1.800128
01:00 B. HIELD GOLDEN STATE 1.85 8.5sub 1.850129
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.80 29.5sub 1.900130
02:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.90 21.5sub 1.800132
02:00 M. PORTER DENVER 1.95 17.5sub 1.750133
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER 2.05 15.5sub 1.700134
02:00 C. BRAUN DENVER 1.95 13.5sub 1.750135
02:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.85 18.5sub 1.850138
02:00 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH 1.85 14.5sub 1.850139
02:00 COLLIER I. UTAH 2.05 12.5sub 1.700140



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 E. BRYANT EFES/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000605
18:30 OTURU D. EFES/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700606
18:30 R. SMITS EFES/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5pet 2.000609
18:30 R. SORKIN MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800610
18:45 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5pet 1.750611
18:45 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.90 3.5pet 1.800612
18:45 C. MONEKE BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5pet 2.100614
20:00 D. MCCORMACK ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850617
20:00 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700618
20:00 W. CLYBURN VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900619
20:00 A. ZIZIC VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 2.10 3.5pet 1.650620
20:00 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5pet 2.200621
20:00 F. PETRUSEV ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 2.20 4.5pet 1.600625
20:00 N. KALINIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950626
20:00 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5pet 2.000627
20:00 M. HEZONJA REAL/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900628
20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PAO/SKOKOVI 2.00 7.5pet 1.700629
20:15 K. HAYES PARIS/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700631
20:15 M. JANTUNEN PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000632
20:15 T. WARD PARIS/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700633

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850157
00:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700163
00:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5sub 1.900166
00:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5sub 1.800177
00:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950187
00:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850189
00:30 CLOWNEY N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850190
00:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.800193
00:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950194
00:30 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5sub 1.950197
00:30 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5sub 2.000198
00:30 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850199
00:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sub 1.900203
00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sub 1.900210
00:30 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.950211
00:30 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sub 1.900212
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5sub 1.900213
01:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sub 1.850215
01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sub 1.750217
01:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5sub 1.900218
01:00 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sub 1.850219
01:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850221
01:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.750223
01:00 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sub 1.800244
01:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000306
01:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850310
01:00 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850312
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sub 1.750418
01:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950421
01:00 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5sub 2.000424
01:00 OLYNYK K. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950426
01:00 MATKOVIC K. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700430
01:00 BROWN B. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950432
01:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sub 2.000433
01:00 B. PODZIEMSKI G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850434
01:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sub 1.800438
01:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000439
01:00 J. KUMINGA G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750440

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena
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02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5sub 1.850441
02:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850442
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950443
02:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950444
02:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5sub 1.750445
02:00 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sub 1.900447



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 4.5pet 2.100634
18:30 S. LARKIN EFES/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.900635
18:30 T. BLATT MACCABI/ASIST 1.85 5.5pet 1.850637
18:30 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI/ASIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.850639
18:45 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI1.95 3.5pet 1.750641
18:45 W. BALDWIN FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI2.00 3.5pet 1.700642
18:45 T. FORREST BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5pet 2.000643
20:00 M. HERMANNSSON ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5pet 1.850645
20:00 M. SPAGNOLO ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 2.10 2.5pet 1.650646
20:00 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 3.5pet 1.950647
20:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/ASIST 2.00 3.5pet 1.700648
20:00 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/ASIST 1.65 6.5pet 2.100649
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 5.5pet 1.700651
20:15 K. NUNN PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000662
20:15 T.J. SHORTS PARIS/ASIST 1.70 8.5pet 2.000663

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 D. SCHRODER DETROIT/ASIST 1.80 6.5sub 1.900449
00:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 6.5sub 1.850450
00:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 5.5sub 1.950451
00:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 3.5sub 2.000453
00:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.80 5.5sub 1.900454
00:30 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 2.05 8.5sub 1.700455
00:30 B. SIMMONS LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.85 3.5sub 1.850456
00:30 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.80 3.5sub 1.900457
00:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.70 6.5sub 2.000458
00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 5.5sub 1.950459
00:30 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.70 4.5sub 2.000464
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.95 6.5sub 1.750465
01:00 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.80 6.5sub 1.900466
01:00 KOLEK T. NEW YORK/ASIST 2.05 6.5sub 1.700467
01:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.80 4.5sub 1.900468
01:00 TOWNS K. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 3.5sub 2.000469
01:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 4.5sub 1.750470
01:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.90 4.5sub 1.800472
01:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 4.5sub 1.900473
01:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.80 7.5sub 1.900475
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 4.5sub 2.000476
01:00 OLYNYK K. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700478
01:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 6.5sub 1.800479
01:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5sub 1.800480
01:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sub 1.850481
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 9.5sub 1.800482
02:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5sub 1.750483
02:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 3.5sub 1.750486
02:00 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5sub 1.900487
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